Packaging
Assembly Tasks
Pick-and-Place
Assorting
3F, No. 168, Keji Rd., Dali Dist.,
Taichung City 412, Taiwan

•  Free CAD downloads.
•  Robotix design and simulate online.
Ordering Information
•  Lubrication-free and maintenance-free drylin® W toothed belt axis.
•  Pick rate of 60/min.
•  Lightweight components made of plastic and aluminium.
•  Workspace up to Ø 360 mm.
•  If required, pre-assembled, including transport frame or installation kit.
•  Precise positioning due to motors with encoders.
•  Adapter plate for connection to T-slot profiles.
•  Optional: e-chain® TRC.30/TRE.30 triflex® R series.
ERC-3204D-R5AR
ERC-3204D-R3DR
Article number Assembled Controller Space requirement
DLE-DR-0050 937
DLE-DR-0051  937
DLE-DR-0001 730
DLE-DR-0002  730
Assembly kit  Motors
  Weight [kg]
Range [mm]
Paylod [g]

•  Free CAD downloads.
•  Robotix design and simulate online.
Ordering Information
•  Lubrication-free and maintenance-free drylin® W toothed belt axis.
•  Pick rate of 60/min.
•  Lightweight components made of plastic and aluminium.
•  Workspace up to Ø 360 mm.
•  If required, pre-assembled, including transport frame or installation kit.
•  Precise positioning due to motors with encoders.
•  Adapter plate for connection to T-slot profiles.
•  Optional: e-chain® TRC.30/TRE.30 triflex® R series.
ERC-3204D-R5AR
ERC-3204D-R3DR
Article number Assembled Controller Space requirement
DLE-DR-0050 937
DLE-DR-0051  937
DLE-DR-0001 730
DLE-DR-0002  730
Assembly kit  Motors
  Weight [kg]
Range [mm]
Paylod [g]

•  Free CAD downloads.
•  Robotix design and simulate online.
Ordering Information
•  Lubrication-free and maintenance-free drylin® W toothed belt axis.
•  Pick rate of 60/min.
•  Lightweight components made of plastic and aluminium.
•  Workspace up to Ø 360 mm.
•  If required, pre-assembled, including transport frame or installation kit.
•  Precise positioning due to motors with encoders.
•  Adapter plate for connection to T-slot profiles.
•  Optional: e-chain® TRC.30/TRE.30 triflex® R series.
ERC-3204D-R5AR
ERC-3204D-R3DR
Article number Assembled Controller Space requirement
DLE-DR-0050 937
DLE-DR-0051  937
DLE-DR-0001 730
DLE-DR-0002  730
Assembly kit  Motors
  Weight [kg]
Range [mm]
Paylod [g]

ERC-3204D-R3DR
  PC-Base Robot Controller
Ordering Information
1.  ERC-3204D-R5ARS-K2213
     5-Axis Kit for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 2 + SVR-K111 x 3
2.  ERC-3204D-R5ARS-K2213A
     5-Axis System for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 2 + SVR-K111 x 3
     ● 207-D222-NNS x 1
     ● Power supply - NDR-480-24 x 1
     ● Assembled with box
Ordering Information
1.  ERC-3204D-R3DRS-K2213
     3-Axis Kit for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 3
2.  ERC-3204D-R3DRS-K2213A
     3-Axis System for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 3
     ● 207-D222-NNS x 1

ERC-3204D-R3DR
  PC-Base Robot Controller
Ordering Information
1.  ERC-3204D-R5ARS-K2213
     5-Axis Kit for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 2 + SVR-K111 x 3
2.  ERC-3204D-R5ARS-K2213A
     5-Axis System for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 2 + SVR-K111 x 3
     ● 207-D222-NNS x 1
     ● Power supply - NDR-480-24 x 1
     ● Assembled with box
Ordering Information
1.  ERC-3204D-R3DRS-K2213
     3-Axis Kit for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 3
2.  ERC-3204D-R3DRS-K2213A
     3-Axis System for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 3
     ● 207-D222-NNS x 1

ERC-3204D-R3DR
  PC-Base Robot Controller
Ordering Information
1.  ERC-3204D-R5ARS-K2213
     5-Axis Kit for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 2 + SVR-K111 x 3
2.  ERC-3204D-R5ARS-K2213A
     5-Axis System for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 2 + SVR-K111 x 3
     ● 207-D222-NNS x 1
     ● Power supply - NDR-480-24 x 1
     ● Assembled with box
Ordering Information
1.  ERC-3204D-R3DRS-K2213
     3-Axis Kit for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 3
2.  ERC-3204D-R3DRS-K2213A
     3-Axis System for igus Small Robot
     ● ERC-3204D Controller
     ● SVR-K112 x 3
     ● 207-D222-NNS x 1

•  Free CAD downloads.
•  Robotix design and simulate online.
Ordering Information
•  Lubrication-free and maintenance-free drylin® W toothed belt axis.
•  Pick rate of 60/min.
•  Lightweight components made of plastic and aluminium.
•  Workspace up to Ø 360 mm.
•  If required, pre-assembled, including transport frame or installation kit.
•  Precise positioning due to motors with encoders.
•  Adapter plate for connection to T-slot profiles.
•  Optional: e-chain® TRC.30/TRE.30 triflex® R series.
ERC-3204D-R5AR
ERC-3204D-R3DR
Article number Assembled Controller Space requirement
DLE-DR-0050 937
DLE-DR-0051  937
DLE-DR-0001 730
DLE-DR-0002  730
Assembly kit  Motors
  Weight [kg]
Range [mm]
Paylod [g]